
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400

 [GeV]
T

Leading Jet p

0

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.1

0.12

0.14A
.U

.

 = 450 GeV
t~ 

RPV m  = 850 GeV
t~ 

 mYStealth SY tt

CMS Simulation Supplementary
arXiv:2102.06976

2017 (13 TeV)

0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200

Leading Jet mass [GeV]

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6A
.U

.

 = 450 GeV
t~ 

RPV m  = 850 GeV
t~ 

 mYStealth SY tt

CMS Simulation Supplementary
arXiv:2102.06976

2017 (13 TeV)

6− 4− 2− 0 2 4 6

ηLeading Jet 

0

0.01

0.02

0.03

0.04

0.05

0.06

0.07A
.U

.

 = 450 GeV
t~ 

RPV m  = 850 GeV
t~ 

 mYStealth SY tt

CMS Simulation Supplementary
arXiv:2102.06976

2017 (13 TeV)

4− 3− 2− 1− 0 1 2 3 4

φLeading Jet 

0

0.005

0.01

0.015

0.02

0.025

A
.U

.

 = 450 GeV
t~ 

RPV m  = 850 GeV
t~ 

 mYStealth SY tt

CMS Simulation Supplementary
arXiv:2102.06976

2017 (13 TeV)

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1

JMT0

0

0.01

0.02

0.03

0.04

0.05

0.06

0.07

0.08

0.09

A
.U

.

 = 450 GeV
t~ 

RPV m  = 850 GeV
t~ 

 mYStealth SY tt

CMS Simulation Supplementary
arXiv:2102.06976

2017 (13 TeV)

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1

JMT1

0

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.1

0.12

A
.U

.

 = 450 GeV
t~ 

RPV m  = 850 GeV
t~ 

 mYStealth SY tt

CMS Simulation Supplementary
arXiv:2102.06976

2017 (13 TeV)

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1

FWM2

0

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.1

A
.U

.

 = 450 GeV
t~ 

RPV m  = 850 GeV
t~ 

 mYStealth SY tt

CMS Simulation Supplementary
arXiv:2102.06976

2017 (13 TeV)

0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1

FWM4

0

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.1

0.12

0.14A
.U

.

 = 450 GeV
t~ 

RPV m  = 850 GeV
t~ 

 mYStealth SY tt

CMS Simulation Supplementary
arXiv:2102.06976

2017 (13 TeV)


